Rank

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th

6th
7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th

13th

14th

15th

16th
17th

18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

IRISH LASER ULSTER PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

SPONSORED BY CH MARINE

BALLYHOLME YACHT CLUB

Final 17:12

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Division | Club

HelmName

Moss
Simington

Ailee Konl
Alana Coakley

James Delaney

Ellie Cunnane

Harry Pritchard
Ben Hogan

Ella May

Finn Walker
Dawson Kohl
Kei Walker

Joseph
Karauzum

Jennifer
O'Shaughnessy

James
McDonnell
Lettice

James Moran
Kate Fahy

Jonathan
O'Shaughnessy

Cian Lynch

Rory
Williamson

Christopher
McDonnell
Lettice

Stephen
Cunnane

Evan Dargan
Hayes

197518

172360
200143

213721
213700

190585
211091
195100

211099
152410
212077
206489

175724

183145

169200

201594
211122

211130
201828

178713

183949

195270

Y

Y
LY

Y
LY

< | =<

< <<=

RStGYC

RCYC
RStGYC/RVVYC

LRYC/NYC

DINGLE
SC/RCYC

RCYC/MBSC
RStGYC/BSC

SKERRIES
SC/HOWTH SC

RStGYC/Cervia
RCYC
RStGYC/Cervia
CAYC/RNIYC

RCYC

RCYC

MAYO YC
RStGYC/RCYC
RCYC

WHBTC/RSGYC

EAST ANTRIM
SC

RCYC

DINGLE
SC/RCYC

DINGLE
SC/RCYC

R1

(8.0)

1.0

(26.0
OCS)

5.0
3.0

2.0
4.0
7.0

12.0
10.0
19.0
13.0

(17.0)

9.0
11.0
16.0

20.0
14.0

18.0

15.0

21.0

R2

3.0

6.0
2.0

(12.0)
5.0

7.0
1.0
8.0

4.0
22.0
(20.0)
(16.0)

14.0

18.0

(19.0)

9.0
11.0

13.0
10.0

17.0

15.0

21.0

R3

6.0

5.0
1.0

8.0
3.0

2.0
10.0
4.0

11.0
(23.0)
9.0
12.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

7.0
(18.0)

17.0
20.0

16.0

(21.0)

19.0

R4 RS

3.0 1.0

1.0 [(10.0)
50 4.0

4.0 2.0
8.0 6.0

14.0 | (16.0)
10.0 |7.0
70 | (17.0)

9.0 3.0
2.0 5.0
18.0 8.0
11.0 9.0

6.0 14.0

(22.0) | 19.0

17.0 12.0

19.0 | (20.0)
16.0 |15.0

15.0 |(21.0)

(26.0 | 18.0
DNF)

13.0 [ 11.0

12.0 13.0

23.0 |(24.0)

R6

2.0

3.0
4.0

1.0
(10.0)

5.0
(17.0)
9.0

(15.0)
18.0
6.0
16.0

14.0

8.0

12.0

19.0
13.0

7.0
11.0

(22.0)

21.0

23.0

Total

23.0

26.0
42.0

32.0
35.0

46.0
49.0
52.0

54.0
80.0
80.0
77.0

80.0

86.0

83.0

85.0
89.0

93.0
99.0

97.0

97.0

131.0

Nett

15.0

16.0
16.0

20.0
25.0

30.0
32.0
35.0

39.0
57.0
60.0
61.0

63.0

64.0

64.0

65.0
71.0

72.0
73.0

75.0

76.0

107.0



23rd
24th

25th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
13th

14th

15th

16th

17th
18th
19th
20th

21st

22nd

Qisin Hughes

Jack Swan

Charlie Cullen

185105 | Y
186301 | Y

210043 'Y

RStGYC 22.0

BYC 23.0
NYC/RStGYC (26.0
DNC)

Radial Fleet

23.0

(26.0
BFD)

26.0
DNC

(24.0) | 21.0
220 |20.0

26.0 26.0
DNC |DNC

22.0
23.0

26.0
DNC

20.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Henry
Higgins

Chris
Bateman

Jack Fahy

Toby Hudson
Fowler

Geoff Power

Tom Higgins

Michael
Carroll

Paddy
Cunnane

Thomas
Mulvenna

Nell Staunton

Dan
McGaughey

Tom Fox

Sophie
Crosbie

Helen
O'Beirne

Jamie
McMahon

Daniel
Hopkins

Dylan Reidy
Chris Boyd
Sean Craig

Hugo
Kennedy

Darrell
Reamsbottom

Joni Rock

SailNo

211138

157561

208220

211120

200310
208856

180779

211141

211092

211117

213081

183109
189214

197518

213000

211115

211148
200435
206943
202532

162773

191309

Division | Club

Y

LY

LY

LY

Y

Y

Y
Master

Master
Y

Master

L

RStGYC

RCYC

RStG/RCYC/DYC

RStGYC/ISA

WHSC
RStGYC

KYC/RCYC

DINGLE SC

COLERAINE YC

NYC

BYC/DSC

RUSH
RCYC

RStGYC

HOWTH YC

HOWTH YC

FOYNES YC
BYC
RStGYC
RStGYC

HOWTH YC

BYC/RUYC

R1

20

3.0

1.0

5.0

(11.0)
4.0

15.0

8.0

14.0

13.0

10.0

6.0
9.0

16.0

23.0

21.0

17.0
18.0
25.0
7.0

19.0

12.0

R2
1.0
9.0
2.0
3.0
10.0
(44.0
BFD)
11.0
7.0
12.0
4.0
13.0
(22.0)
(44.0
RET)
14.0
8.0

6.0

17.0
24.0
21.0
5.0

16.0

19.0

R3

2.0

(44.0
BFD)

7.0

5.0

3.0
1.0

4.0

8.0

(44.0
BFD)

(44.0
BFD)

6.0

13.0
10.0

(44.0
BFD)

19.0

18.0
11.0
16.0

(44.0
BFD)

12.0

15.0

R4

5.0

1.0

3.0

(19.0)

10.0
20

(21.0)

4.0

13.0

16.0
12.0

11.0

18.0

15.0
7.0
(27.0)
14.0

20.0

29.0

RS R6

(11.0) | 5.0

1.0 4.0

15.0 | (44.0

DSQ)

2.0 16.0

5.0
27.0

6.0

1.0
40 |80
16.0 | (22.0)
12.0 |2.0
7.0 |14.0
9.0 |(24.0)

6.0
17.0

11.0
10.0

10.0 | (18.0)

14.0 9.0

(29.0)| 3.0

7.0
15.0
12.0

44.0
DSQ

17.0

(25.0)
(28.0)
3.0
13.0

(21.0)

18.0 |(44.0

132.0
140.0

156.0

Total

26.0

62.0

72.0

50.0

45.0
79.0

63.0

65.0

90.0

90.0

75.0

74.0
102.0

78.0

107.0

96.0

99.0

103.0
104.0
127.0

105.0

137.0

108.0
114.0

130.0

Nett

15.0

18.0

28.0

31.0

34.0
35.0

42.0

43.0

46.0

46.0

51.0

52.0
58.0

60.0

63.0

67.0

74.0
75.0
77.0
83.0

84.0

93.0



23rd

24th

25th
26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th
39th

40th

41st
42nd
43rd

Rank

1st
2nd

3rd

Howard 137135
Massie

Ella 210312
Hemeryck

Russel Finlay | 206975
Jack 194650
McMahon

Shirley 204762
Gilmore

Julie 180601
Caulfield

Evie 212113
McLaughlin

Richard 202055
Ramsay

Jess Winton | 201583

Emma Pierce | 212519

Mary 202051
Chambers
Troy Hopkins | 205770

lan Magowan | 173059

Sam 201628
Rutherford

Harry 188047
Maloney

Paul Ebrill 190668
Brendan 192326
Hughes

Peter 208515
Ramsay

Hal Fitzgerald | 186307
Adam Barker | 170456
Emma Greer |211094

Master

LY

L Master

LY

LY

Master

LY

LY

Master

Master

Master

Y

Y

Master

Master

Y

Y
Y
LY

BYC

NYC/HOWTH YC

BYC
HOWTH YC

RStGYC/KinsaleYC

RCYC/CHSC

STRANGFORD SC

RNIYC/BYC

BYC

COLERAINE
YC/PORTRUSH
YC

DMYC

HOWTH YC

TRALEE BAY

SC/RIYC/CHSC

HOLYWOOD YC

RCYC/CHSC

WHBTC
RStGYC/DBSC

RNIYC/BYC

WICKLOW SC
Rush
SLYC/NSC

20.0

24.0

26.0
27.0

31.0

(32.0)

(33.0)

(30.0)

28.0

29.0

22.0

41.0

(36.0)

35.0

42.0

(39.0)
38.0

34.0

37.0
40.0

(44.0
DNC)

Standard Fleet

23.0

15.0

27.0
18.0

20.0

25.0

32.0

28.0

26.0

29.0

30.0

34.0

33.0

31.0

37.0

36.0

(44.0
BFD)

(44.0
BFD)

35.0
38.0

44.0
DNC

14.0
(44.0
BFD)

17.0
22.0

25.0
23.0
27.0
26.0
20.0
21.0
24.0
30.0
28.0
29.0
(44.0
BFD)

32.0
31.0

44.0
BFD

33.0
34.0

44.0
DNC

23.0

17.0

(30.0)
28.0

(34.0)

31.0

25.0

26.0

24.0

(33.0)

(39.0)

32.0

36.0

(37.0)

22.0

38.0
40.0

35.0

(41.0)
(42.0)

44.0
DNC

23.0

30.0

22.0
(33.0)

8.0

26.0

24.0

20.0

(40.0)

32.0

38.0

19.0

36.0

31.0

37.0

34.0
35.0

39.0

41.0
42.0

44.0
DNC

DSQ)
(25.0)

26.0

20.0
21.0

33.0
13.0
19.0
28.0
31.0
23.0
29.0
(44.0
DSQ)
27.0
34.0

32.0

38.0
36.0

30.0

37.0
35.0

44.0
DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A
R2

HelmName | SailNo | Division Club

Liam Glyn | 210578

Fionn 187586 | Master
Conway
David 208319 | Master

BYC

KILLALOE/NYC

HOWTH TC

(3.0)
1.0

2.0

(8.0)

1.0
(2.0)

R3

1.0
2.0

3.0

R4

1.0
2.0

8.0

RS

1.0
2.0

5.0

R6

1.0
2.0

3.0

128.0

156.0

142.0
149.0

151.0

150.0

160.0

158.0

169.0

167.0

182.0

200.0

196.0

197.0

214.0

217.0
2240

226.0

2240
231.0
264.0

Total

8.0
11.0

29.0

103.0

112.0

112.0
116.0

117.0

118.0

127.0

128.0

129.0

134.0

143.0

156.0

160.0

160.0

170.0

178.0
180.0

182.0

183.0
189.0
220.0

Nett

5.0
9.0

21.0



4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st
22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

Quinn
Ross
O'Leary
Nick Walsh

Damien
Maloney

Darragh
Kelleher

Dan
O'Connell

Edward
Rice
Gavan
Murphy

Conor
Simms

Marc
Coakley

Shaun
Doran

Gary
O'Hare

John
Simms

Chris
Arrowsmith

Bill O'Hara

Charlie
Taylor

Kieth
Storey

Michael
Evans

Des Magee

Mark
Mackey

Mark
Mullan

Conor
Costello

Michael
Delaney

David
Wilson

Francis
Kennedy

Richard
Tate

Ed Winton

212521

210258
201365

213141

204187

211463

173062

190916

210334

198559

201364

198554

201829

208855

185032

207741

204044
204159

187590

194648

180240

174434

171885

192324

180934

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

RStGYC/Courtown | (13.0)

RCYC
LOUGH

DERG/RSTGYC
SKERRIES YC

ISA

RCYC

RStGYC

BYC/RUYC

RStGYC/RVYC

BYC

RStGYC

BYC/RUYC

RStGYC

BYC

BYC/RUYC

BYC/RUYC

HOWTH YC

BYC
BYC

HOWTH YC

MYC/HYC

RStGYC

BYC

BYC/BALTIMORE

RStGYC

BYC

4.0
(30.0

BFD)
6.0
5.0
12.0
(17.0)
8.0
14.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
9.0
19.0
16.0
(30.0
DNC)

21.0
22.0

18.0

25.0

20.0

23.0

27.0

(26.0)

24.0

3.0

6.0
5.0

4.0
11.0
7.0
16.0
13.0
10.0
15.0
12.0
(19.0)
17.0
9.0
14.0
(20.0)
30.0
DNC

18.0
(23.0)

21.0

22.0

26.0

24.0

(28.0)

25.0

27.0

5.0

6.0
8.0

4.0
7.0
12.0
10.0
9.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
(30.0
DNC)
(20.0)
19.0
30.0
DNC

18.0
17.0

23.0

24.0

21.0

26.0

22.0

25.0

27.0

5.0

3.0
6.0

16.0

(15.0)

12.0

14.0

13.0

19.0

(18.0)

17.0

20.0

11.0

(23.0)
22.0

(24.0)

21.0

26.0

(28.0)

27.0

25.0

(29.0)

4.0

(11.0)
3.0

7.0

8.0

(18.0)

6.0

14.0

9.0

13.0

20.0

19.0

15.0

17.0

12.0

16.0

10.0

22.0
21.0

23.0

(27.0)

(28.0)

25.0

26.0

24.0

29.0

7.0

6.0
4.0

5.0
(30.0
DNC)
11.0
9.0
13.0
(30.0
DNC)
(16.0)
(30.0
DNC)
8.0
14.0
30.0
DNC
12.0
15.0

10.0

18.0
21.0

24.0

20.0

23.0

19.0

17.0

22.0

25.0

37.0

36.0
56.0

33.0

71.0

64.0

74.0

72.0

91.0

80.0

99.0

89.0

90.0

104.0

94.0

106.0

121.0

120.0
126.0

133.0

139.0

144.0

145.0

147.0

147.0

161.0

24.0

25.0
26.0

26.0

41.0

46.0

57.0

57.0

61.0

64.0

69.0

70.0

72.0

74.0

74.0

86.0

91.0

97.0
103.0

109.0

112.0

116.0

117.0

119.0

121.0

132.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
http://www.sailwave.com/
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